
Daubeney Children’s Centre 
Term Dates 

September 2023– August 2024 
 

Academic Year 2023-2024 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 

 

Daubeney Centre Closed 

Staff Inset Day  

 

 

Friday 22nd December 2023 to Monday 

 1st January 2024 

 

Daubeney Centre Closed 

Christmas Closure 

 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Daubeney Centre Re-Opens 8am 

 

Monday 8th January 2024 Daubeney Centre Closed 

Staff Inset Day 

 

Friday 29th March 2024 

 

Daubeney Centre Closed 

Bank Holiday – Easter Friday 

 

 

Monday 1st April 2024 

 

Daubeney Centre Closed 

Bank Holiday – Easter Monday 

 

 

Monday 6th May 2024 Daubeney Centre Closed 

Bank Holiday 

 

 

Monday 27th May 2024 Daubeney Centre Closed 

Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 26th August to Friday 30th August 

2024 

 

Daubeney Centre Closed 

 


